U-kujuline diivan - Nikita

999,00 €

(Valjatommatav pesukastiga)

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerjal
Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

329

104

86

41

Valjatdbmmatav, Pesukast
Zils

Valge

Kootud kangas
Kunstnahk

Bluetoothi helisisteem
Puidust

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

7111-1246407




